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INDUSTRY BY OCCUPATION FOR THE CIVILIAN EMPLOYED POPULATION 16 YEARS AND OVER

Survey/Program:

American Community Survey
Year:

2017

Estimates:

5-Year

Table ID:

S2405

v Civilian employed population 1
Agriculture, forestry, fishing
Construction
Manufacturing
Wholesale trade
Retail trade
Transportation and warehou:
Information
Finance and insurance, and r
Professional, scientific, and |
Educational services, and he
Arts, entertainment, and recr
Other services, except public
Public administration

v PERCENT ALLOCATED

Industry

Estimate

517,250
2,419
31,501
88,810
10,745
51,302
17,872
18,989
24,386
89,552
95,879
47,758
23,853

14,184

14.0%

Total

Margin of Error

+/-3,194

+/-474
+/-1,583
+/-1,840

+/-623
+/-1,582

+/-959

+/-938
+/-1,128
+/-2,058
+/-2,288
+/-1,708
+/-1,204

+/-868

X)

Management, busil

and arts
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Estimate

44.7%

15.9%

16.2%

56.6%

29.9%

16.5%

16.1%

72.4%

46.7%

64.6%

61.6%

17.7%

17.3%

43.5%

Margin of Error

https://data.census.gov/cedsci/table?q=San%20J0se%20City%20Industry%20by%200ccu...

+/-0.5
+/-8.6
+/-1.4
+/-1.3
+/-2.8
+/-1.1
+-1.7
+/-2.2
+/-2.6
+/-1.5
+/-1.2
+/-1.3
+/-1.5

+/-3.0
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