Census - Table Results Page 1 of 2



Note: This is a modified view of the original table produced by the U.S. Census Bureau.

Note: This download or printed version may have missing information from the original table.

INDUSTRY BY OCCUPATION FOR THE CIVILIAN EMPLOYED POPULATION 16 YEARS AND OVER

Survey/Program:

American Community Survey

Year:

2017

Estimates:

5-Year

Table ID: S2405

Total

Management, business, science, and arts occupations

	Estimate	Margin of Error	Estimate	Margin of Error
Civilian employed population 1	517,250	+/-3,194	44.7%	+/-0.5
Agriculture, forestry, fishing	2,419	+/-474	15.9%	+/-8.6
Construction	31,501	+/-1,583	16.2%	+/-1.4
Manufacturing	88,810	+/-1,840	56.6%	+/-1.3
Wholesale trade	10,745	+/-623	29.9%	+/-2.8
Retail trade	51,302	+/-1,582	16.5%	+/-1.1
Transportation and warehou	17,872	+/-959	16.1%	+/-1.7
Information	18,989	+/-938	72.4%	+/-2.2
Finance and insurance, and r	24,386	+/-1,128	46.7%	+/-2.6
Professional, scientific, and I	89,552	+/-2,058	64.6%	+/-1.5
Educational services, and he	95,879	+/-2,288	61.6%	+/-1.2
Arts, entertainment, and recr	47,758	+/-1,708	17.7%	+/-1.3
Other services, except public	23,853	+/-1,204	17.3%	+/-1.5
Public administration	14,184	+/-868	43.5%	+/-3.0
➤ PERCENT ALLOCATED				
Industry	14.0%	(X)	(X)	(X)

Census - Table Results Page 2 of 2